DisplayName
Hatcher, Leslie
Tapp, Karen
MacRury, Lyn
Hegh, Elaine
Barr, Yvonne
Allsworth, Yvonne
McMinn, Maggie
Beresford, Carol
Morresey, Diane
Te Moni, Raewyn
Fouhy, Carrol
Currie, Fay
Kuggeleijn, Julia
Mallett, Diana
Welch, Gretchen
Neil, Raima
Robertson, Helen
Gooch, Kay
Roach, Wendy
Moran, Sue
Chen, Jenny
Bezer, Cherie
West, Coleen
Glover, Raewyn
Nichols, Marie
Stenberg, Cushla
McLean, Christine
Havill, Julie-Ann
Roberts, Marie
Jurisich, Sue

Total

110
109
108
107
106
105
104
104
103
103
102
102
101
101
98
98
98
96
96
96
93
93
91
91
90
89
86
82
80
60



