

DisplayName	Total
Hatcher, Leslie	110
Tapp, Karen	109
MacRury, Lyn	108
Hegh, Elaine	107
Barr, Yvonne	106
Allsworth, Yvonne	105
McMinn, Maggie	104
Beresford, Carol	104
Morresey, Diane	103
Te Moni, Raewyn	103
Fouhy, Carrol	102
Currie, Fay	102
Kuggeleijn, Julia	101
Mallett, Diana	101
Welch, Gretchen	98
Neil, Raima	98
Robertson, Helen	98
Gooch, Kay	96
Roach, Wendy	96
Moran, Sue	96
Chen, Jenny	93
Bezer, Cherie	93
West, Coleen	91
Glover, Raewyn	91
Nichols, Marie	90
Stenberg, Cushla	89
McLean, Christine	86
Havill, Julie-Ann	82
Roberts, Marie	80
Jurisich, Sue	60